Battle of the Sound - 61 entries as at 1045 Saturday 13 November

Sail Number First Name

156770
170544
176166
178638
181906
191608
192300
192561
197552
198091
199093
203799
206047
206736
206746
208777
209528
210208
211584
212850
212891
212983
215020
215574
216225
131796
166818
168154
176168
184668
189049
192270
202883
206751
212887
215011
ILCA
185794
187909
190333
198086
206393
206416
207836
209530
215617
216354

David
Peter
Matt
Ben
Frank
Lew
James
Jonathan
Jonathan
David
Jeff
Steven
Sean
Warwick
Philip
Naomi
Graham
Chris
Rob
Garry
Vanessa
Phil
Nick
Diane
David
Vivien
David
Geoff
Tim

Ben
David
lain
Philip
Michael
richard
lan?
Evie
Sandy
Simon
Chris
Stephen
John
Christopher
Peter
Robert
Richard
Tim

1045 13/11/2021

Last Name
Quarford
Stephinson
Kuhn
Williams
Walsh
Verdon
Jagger
Adams
Brown
Thackray
Loosemore
Findlay
Feeney
Foy

Ipsen
McKeown
Jennings
Kelleway
Lowndes
Roberds
Dudley
Bookallil
Alexander
Sissingh
Edmiston
Alonzo
Holland
Reid
Docker
Thompson
Walton
Cameron
Reid
Franklin
lacey
Saunders
Saunders
Kiernan
Bartels
Truskett
Penny
Smidmore
Severn
Doyle
McCulloch
Monckton
Alexander

Club
MHASC
MHASC
MHASC
MHASC
MHASC
MHASC
Mhasc
MHASC
MHASC
MHASC
MHASC
MHASC
MHASC
MHASC
MHASC
MHASC
MHASC
MHASC
MHASC
MHASC
MHASC
MHASC
Mhasc
MHASC
MHASC
MYC
MYC
MYC
MYC
MYC
MYC
MYC
MYC
MYC
MYC
MYC
MYC
NSC
NSC
NSC
NSC
NSC
NSC
NSC
NSC
NSC
NSC

Rig
Standard
Radial
Radial
Standard
Radial
Radial
Standard
Standard
Standard
Standard
Radial
Standard
Standard
Standard
Radial
Radial
Radial
Standard
Radial
Radial
Radial
Standard
Standard
Radial
Radial
Standard
Standard
Standard
Radial
Standard
Standard
Standard
Radial
Standard
Standard
Standard
Radial
Radial
Radial
Radial
Standard
Radial
Standard
Radial
Radial
Radial
Standard

Age Division
Open

GGM 65+
GM 55+
Master 45+
Legend 75Plus
Legend 75Plus
Open

Open

GM 55+
Open

GGM 65+
GM 55+
GM 55+
GGM 65+
GM 55+
Master 45+
GGM 65+
GGM 65+
GGM 65+
GM 55+
GM 55+
Master 45+
Master 45+
GM 55+
GGM 65+
Open
Master 45+
GM 55+
Master 45+
Open

GM 55+
Master 45+
GM 55+
Master 45+
GM 55+
Master 45+
Radial U17
Master 45+
GM 55+
Apprentice 35+
GM 55+
GGM 65+
GM 55+
GGM 65+
GM 55+
GM 55+
GGM 65+

Gender
Male
Male
Male
Male
Male
Male
Male
Male
Male
Male
Male
Male
Male
Male
Male
Female
Male
Male
Male
Male
Female
Male
Male
Female
Male
Male
Male
Male
Male
Male
Male
Male
Male
Male
Female
Male
Female
Female
Male
Male
Male
Male
Male
Male
Male
Male
Male



196451
199028
202966
202968
203793
207492
209284
211560
215066
217581
217794
217795
218102
218346

Craig
Phil
Byron
Brian
Chris
Bill
David
ian

Avi
Michael
Michael
Neil
Stephen
Matthew

1045 13/11/2021

Davis

Eadie
Georgouras
Monkhouse
Rodowicz
Reid
McKelvey
bell

Miller
obrien
Stackpool
Feller
Girdis
Faddy

VvYC
VvYC
VYC
VvYC
VvYC
VvYC
VvYC
VvYC
VvYC
VYC
VvYC
VYC
VvYC
VYC

Radial
Radial
Standard
Radial
Standard
Standard
Radial
Radial
Standard
Radial
Standard
Radial
Radial
Standard

GM 55+
GGM 65+
Apprentice 35+
GM 55+
GM 55+
GM 55+
Open

GGM 65+
GM 55+
GGM 65+
Master 45+
GGM 65+
GM 55+
Master 45+

Male
Male
Male
Male
Male
Male
Male
Male
Male
Male
Female
Male
Male
Male



